Immersion
B-142
GRT & GRS
Side Mount Heat Exchangers Metal
Tube Heating or Cooling Coils
•	 316	Stainless	Steel	and
	 Titanium	Sheath	Tubes
•	 Surface	Area	(4.6	-	89.8	Ft2)
Features
• 8	-	28	Tubes
• 1"	Inlet	and	Outlet
• 100	psi	Maximum	Pressure
• Standoffs, Hooks and Hanger Straps, sold
separately
• Optional Surface Areas and Configurations
available
Note: Configurations differ for steam and wa-
ter	service.	PCN's	shown	are	for	water	service.
Steam service units ordered as special.
Dimensions (Inches)
1" OD Tubing
on 1-1/2" Centers
1" NPT Nipples (Std.) 5
In
le
t R
is
er
O
ut
le
t R
is
er
A
B
Specifications and Ordering Information
Surf.
Area
(Ft2)
DIM (In.) 316SS Titanium
Stock
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B Model PCN Model PCN
12"	Width	—	8	Tubes
4.6 12 24 GRS-12-24 056160 GRT-12-24 056880 NS 13
5.6 12 30 GRS-12-30 056178 GRT-12-30 056899 NS 15
6.7 12 36 GRS-12-36 056186 GRT-12-36 056901 NS 18
8.8 12 48 GRS-12-48 056194 GRT-12-48 056910 NS 24
10.9 12 60 GRS-12-60 056207 GRT-12-60 056928 NS 30
13.7 12 72 GRS-12-72 056215 GRT-12-72 056936 NS 34
15.1 12 84 GRS-12-84 056223 GRT-12-84 056944 NS 38
17.2 12 96 GRS-12-96 056231 GRT-12-96 056952 NS 43
19.2 12 108 GRS-12-108 056240 GRT-12-108 056960 NS 48
21.3 12 120 GRS-12-120 056258 GRT-12-120 056979 NS 53
23.4 12 132 GRS-12-132 056266 GRT-12-132 056987 NS 59
25.5 12 144 GRS-12-144 056274 GRT-12-144 056995 NS 64
	18"	Width	—	12	Tubes
6.8 18 24 GRS-18-24 056282 GRT-18-24 057007 NS 19
8.4 18 30 GRS-18-30 056290 GRT-18-30 057015 NS 23
10 18 36 GRS-18-36 056303 GRT-18-36 057023 NS 28
13.2 18 48 GRS-18-48 056311 GRT-18-48 057031 NS 36
16.3 18 60 GRS-18-60 056320 GRT-18-60 057040 NS 45
19.5 18 72 GRS-18-72 056338 GRT-18-72 057058 NS 49
22.6 18 84 GRS-18-84 056346 GRT-18-84 057066 NS 57
25.7 18 96 GRS-18-96 056354 GRT-18-96 057074 NS 64
28.9 18 108 GRS-18-108 056362 GRT-18-108 057082 NS 72
32 18 120 GRS-18-120 056370 GRT-18-120 057090 NS 80
35.2 18 132 GRS-18-132 056389 GRT-18-132 057103 NS 88
38.3 18 144 GRS-18-144 056397 GRT-18-144 057111 NS 96
24"	Width	—	16	Tubes
9.4 24 24 GRS-24-24 056400 GRT-24-24 057120 NS 26
11.5 24 30 GRS-24-30 056418 GRT-24-30 057138 NS 32
13.6 24 36 GRS-24-36 056426 GRT-24-36 057146 NS 37
17.8 24 48 GRS-24-48 056434 GRT-24-48 057154 NS 49
22 24 60 GRS-24-60 056442 GRT-24-60 057162 NS 61
26.1 24 72 GRS-24-72 056450 GRT-24-72 057170 NS 65
30.3 24 84 GRS-24-84 056469 GRT-24-84 057189 NS 76
34.6 24 96 GRS-24-96 056477 GRT-24-96 057197 NS 87
38.7 24 108 GRS-24-108 056485 GRT-24-108 057200 NS 97
42.9 24 120 GRS-24-120 056493 GRT-24-120 057218 NS 107
47.1 24 132 GRS-24-132 056506 GRT-24-132 057226 NS 118
51.3 24 144 GRS-24-144 056514 GRT-24-144 057234 NS 128